
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hannah Williams - (783016) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.41 547 F 08/03/20 Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020 Hart Alton & Dist 3

1:01.66 541 F 21/07/19 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:02.20 527 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Alton & Dist 3

1:02.66 515 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Southampton  3

1:02.82 511 H 10/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Alton & Dist 2

1:02.93 509 F 04/11/20 Alton & District SC Alton Sports Centre  0

1:03.06 505 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:03.09 505 F 23/06/19 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:03.10 505 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Bognor Regis Alton & Dist 3

1:03.16 503 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:03.38 498 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Wycombe Alton & Dist 3

1:03.45 496 F 11/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Alton & Dist 3

1:03.68 491 F 16/06/18 Alton & District Club Championship Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:03.68 491 F 26/06/21 Alton and District Club Championships Alton  4

1:03.72 490 H 03/12/17 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:03.74 489 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Portsmouth  3

1:03.82 488 F 22/07/18 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:03.89 486 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Southampton  3

1:04.17 480 F 14/10/17 NASLS - South Round One Aldershot Altrincham 3

1:04.63 470 H 17/03/19 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

1:04.75 467 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:04.84 465 F 23/07/17 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:04.92 463 H 02/04/17 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

1:05.30 455 F 09/09/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:05.53 450 H 27/11/21 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:06.50 431 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:07.02 421 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3
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1:07.02 421 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:07.29 416 H 07/01/17 Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:08.43 395 H 20/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:08.55 393 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth  2

1:08.79 389 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Alton & Dist 2

1:09.00 386 H 13/11/16 Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala Waterlooville  2

1:09.22 382 F 10/09/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:09.29 381 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:11.23 351 F 05/12/15 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:12.05 339 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:12.08 338  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Alton & Dist 2

1:12.93 327 H 14/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:13.15 324 F 26/07/15 City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:14.32 309  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:15.20 298 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:18.62 261 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:21.10 237 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:21.18 237 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:22.09 229  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:22.37 227 F 27/09/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:23.55 217 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:23.74 216 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:41.28 122  28/09/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.89 486 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Southampton  3

1:05.53 450 H 27/11/21 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:03.74 489 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Portsmouth  3

1:03.68 491 F 26/06/21 Alton and District Club Championships Alton  4

1:02.93 509 F 04/11/20 Alton & District SC Alton Sports Centre  0

1:01.41 547 F 08/03/20 Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020 Hart Alton & Dist 3

1:04.75 467 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:03.10 505 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Bognor Regis Alton & Dist 3

1:03.06 505 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:02.20 527 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Alton & Dist 3

1:01.66 541 F 21/07/19 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:03.09 505 F 23/06/19 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:04.63 470 H 17/03/19 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

1:02.82 511 H 10/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Alton & Dist 2

1:02.66 515 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Southampton  3

1:03.16 503 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:03.38 498 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Wycombe Alton & Dist 3

1:03.82 488 F 22/07/18 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:03.68 491 F 16/06/18 Alton & District Club Championship Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:03.45 496 F 11/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Alton & Dist 3

1:03.72 490 H 03/12/17 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:04.17 480 F 14/10/17 NASLS - South Round One Aldershot Altrincham 3

1:05.30 455 F 09/09/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:04.84 465 F 23/07/17 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:04.92 463 H 02/04/17 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

1:06.50 431 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:07.29 416 H 07/01/17 Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:07.02 421 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3
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1:07.02 421 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:08.43 395 H 20/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:09.00 386 H 13/11/16 Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala Waterlooville  2

1:08.79 389 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Alton & Dist 2

1:09.29 381 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:09.22 382 F 10/09/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:08.55 393 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth  2

1:12.05 339 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:11.23 351 F 05/12/15 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:12.08 338  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Alton & Dist 2

1:15.20 298 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:13.15 324 F 26/07/15 City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:12.93 327 H 14/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:14.32 309  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:18.62 261 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:21.10 237 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:21.18 237 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:23.55 217 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:22.37 227 F 27/09/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:23.74 216 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:22.09 229  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:41.28 122  28/09/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4
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